
S.NO NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLICATION
1 SUNSHINE  TERM-1 CORDOVA
2 SUNSHINE  TERM-2 CORDOVA
3 Drawing book NAVNEET

NOTE BOOKS
4 FOUR RULED (HARD BOUND)-1 NAVNEET
5 SQUARE RULED(HARD BOUND)-1 NAVNEET
6 CRAYONS (SMALL) -1
7 CLAY (BOX) -1
8 CRAFT PAPER(Small Pack)

BOOKS SALE OF DATE 29-03-19

S.NO NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLICATION
1 SUNSHINE  TERM-1 CORDOVA
2 SUNSHINE  TERM-2 CORDOVA
3 AKSHAR PRABHOD Sree Rama Book Depot
4 Drawing book NAVNEEET

NOTE BOOKS
5 FOUR RULED (HARD BOUND)-1 NAVNEET
6 SQUARE RULED(HARD BOUND)-1 NAVNEET
7 CRAYONS (SMALL) -1
8 CLAY (BOX) -1
9 CRAFT PAPER(Small Pack)

BOOKS SALE OF DATE 29-03-19

S.NO NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLICATION
1 SUNSHINE  TERM-1 CORDOVA
2 SUNSHINE  TERM-2 CORDOVA
3 TELUGU VACHAKAMU -UKG NEW DACHEPALL PUB.
4 Drawing book NAVNEET

NOTE BOOKS
5 FOUR RULED (HARD BOUND)-1 NAVNEET
6 SQUARE RULED(HARD BOUND)-1 NAVNEET
7 CRAYONS (SMALL) -1
8 CLAY (BOX) -1
9 CRAFT PAPER(Small Pack)

BOOKS SALE OF DATE 29-03-19

BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN VIDYASHRAM
NIRD CAMPUS,RAJENDRANAGAR,HYDERABAD-30

TEXTBOOK LIST FOR CLASS UKG-A(2019-2020)(TELUGU)

BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN VIDYASHRAM
NIRD CAMPUS,RAJENDRANAGAR,HYDERABAD-30

TEXTBOOK LIST FOR CLASS LKG(2019-2020)

BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN VIDYASHRAM
NIRD CAMPUS,RAJENDRANAGAR,HYDERABAD-30

TEXTBOOK LIST FOR CLASS UKG -B (2019-2020)(HINDI)



 



BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN, VIDYASHRAM
NIRD CAMPUS, RAJENDRANAGAR, HYDERABAD-30

TEXT BOKS LIST FOR CLASS-I B (2019-20) HINDI(II LAN.) & TELUGU (III LAN.)

S.NO SUBJECT            NAME OF THE BOOK PUB.
1                                                       XSEED SET OF 12 BOOKS XSEED
2 HINDI II (LANG) RIMJHIM-1 NCERT
3 TELUGU  III(LANG) TENE PALUKULU-1(TELUGU VACHAKAMU) TEL. GOVT,

4 COMP. COMPUTER  MAGIC-1 RATNA SAGAR
5   C C CULTURE-COURSE-1 BVB

NOTE BOOKS
6   SQUARE RULED(HARD BOUND)-1 NAVNEET
7   BROAD RULED (    "    ) -1       "    
8  FOUR RULED  (     "       )-1       "
9   DOUBLED RULED (HARD BOUND)  --1       "     

10   BROAD RULED (  92 PAGES    ) -4       "      
11   MY YELLOW DRAWING BOOK  -1       "
12   CRAYONS (BIG) --1
13 SCRAP BOOK(20 SHEETS) -1

BOOKS SALE OF DATE------ 25-03-19

BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN, VIDYASHRAM
NIRD CAMPUS, RAJENDRANAGAR, HYDERABAD-30

TEXT BOKS LIST FOR CLASS-I C(2019-20) TELUGU (II LAN.) & HINDI(III LAN.)

S.NO SUBJECT            NAME OF THE BOOK PUB.
1                                                       XSEED SET OF 12 BOOKS XSEED
2 TELUGU  II(LANG) TELUGU VACHAKAMU-1 NEW DACHEPALL PUB.

3 HINDI III(LANG.) HINDI BHASA PRABHOD-1 SREE RAMA BOOK DEPOT 

4 COMP. COMPUTER  MAGIC-1 RATNA SAGAR
5   C C CULTURE COURSE-1 BVB

NOTE BOOKS
6   SQUARE RULED(HARD BOUND)-1 NAVNEET
7   BROAD RULED (    "    ) -1       "    
8  FOUR RULED  (     "       )-1       "
9   DOUBLED RULED (HARD BOUND)  --1       "     

10   BROAD RULED (  92 PAGES    ) -4       "      
11   MY YELLOW DRAWING BOOK  -1       "
12   CRAYONS (BIG) --1
13 SCRAP BOOK(20 SHEETS) -1

BOOKS SALE OF DATE------ 25-03-19



BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN, VIDYASHRAM
NIRD CAMPUS, RAJENDRANAGAR, HYDERABAD-30

S.NO SUBJECT            NAME OF THE BOOK PUB.
1                                                       XSEED SET OF 12 BOOKS XSEED
2 HINDI II (LANG) RIMJHIM-1 NCERT
3 TELUGU  III(LANG) TENE PALUKULU-1(TELUGU VACHAKAMU) TEL. GOVT,

TELUGU  II(LANG) TELUGU VACHAKAMU-1 NEW DACHEPALL PUB.

HINDI III(LANG.) HINDI BHASA PRABHOD-1 SREE RAMA BOOK DEPOT 

4 COMP. COMPUTER  MAGIC-1 RATNA SAGAR
5   C C CULTURE-COURSE-1 BVB

NOTE BOOKS
6   SQUARE RULED(HARD BOUND)-1 NAVNEET
7   BROAD RULED (    "    ) -1       "    
8  FOUR RULED  (     "       )-1       "
9   DOUBLED RULED (HARD BOUND)  --1       "     

10   BROAD RULED (  92 PAGES    ) -4       "      
11   MY YELLOW DRAWING BOOK  -1       "
12   CRAYONS (BIG) --1
13 SCRAP BOOK(20 SHEETS) -1

BOOKS SALE OF DATE------ 25-03-19

TEXT BOKS LIST FOR CLASS-I A (2019-20) 

OR



BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN, VIDYASHRAM
NIRD CAMPUS, RAJENDRANAGAR, HYDERABAD-30

TEXT BOKS LIST FOR CLASS-II B (2019-20) HINDI(II LAN.) & TELUGU (III LAN.)

S.NO SUBJECT            NAME OF THE BOOK PUB.
1                                                       XSEED SET OF 12 BOOKS XSEED
2 HINDI II (LANG) RIMJHIM-2 NCERT
3 TELUGU  III(LANG) TENE PALUKULU-2(TELUGU VACHAKAMU) TEL. GOVT,

4 COMP. COMPUTER  MAGIC-2 RATNA SAGAR
5   C C CULTURE COURSE-2 BVB

NOTE BOOKS
6   SQUARE RULED(HARD BOUND)-1 NAVNEET
7   BROAD RULED (    "    ) -1       "    
8  FOUR RULED  (     "       )-1       "
9   DOUBLED RULED (HARD BOUND)  --1       "     

10   BROAD RULED (  92 PAGES    ) -4       "      
11   MY YELLOW DRAWING BOOK  -1       "
12   CRAYONS (BIG) --1
13 SCRAP BOOK(20 SHEETS) -1

BOOKS SALE OF DATE------ 26-03-19
BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN, VIDYASHRAM
NIRD CAMPUS, RAJENDRANAGAR, HYDERABAD-30

TEXT BOKS LIST FOR CLASS-II C (2019-20) TELUGU (II LAN.) & HINDI(III LAN.)

S.NO SUBJECT            NAME OF THE BOOK PUB.
1                                                       XSEED SET OF 12 BOOKS XSEED
2 TELUGU  II(LANG) TELUGU VACHAKAMU-2 NEW DACHEPALL PUB.

3 HINDI III(LANG.) HINDI BHASA PRABHOD-2 SREE RAMA BOOK DEPOT 

4 COMP. COMPUTER  MAGIC-2 RATNA SAGAR
5   C C CULTURE COURSE-2 BVB

NOTE BOOKS
6   SQUARE RULED(HARD BOUND)-1 NAVNEET
7   BROAD RULED (    "    ) -1       "    
8  FOUR RULED  (     "       )-1       "
9   DOUBLED RULED (HARD BOUND)  --1       "     

10   BROAD RULED (  92 PAGES    ) -4       "      
11   MY YELLOW DRAWING BOOK  -1       "
12   CRAYONS (BIG) --1
13 SCRAP BOOK(20 SHEETS) -1



BOOKS SALE OF DATE------ 26-03-19

BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN, VIDYASHRAM
NIRD CAMPUS, RAJENDRANAGAR, HYDERABAD-30

S.NO SUBJECT            NAME OF THE BOOK PUB.
1                                                       XSEED SET OF 12 BOOKS XSEED
2 HINDI II (LANG) RIMJHIM-2 NCERT
3 TELUGU  III(LANG) TENE PALUKULU-2(TELUGU VACHAKAMU) TEL. GOVT,

TELUGU  II(LANG) TELUGU VACHAKAMU-2 NEW DACHEPALL PUB.

HINDI III(LANG.) HINDI BHASA PRABHOD-2 SREE RAMA BOOK DEPOT 

4 COMP. COMPUTER  MAGIC-2 RATNA SAGAR
5   C C CULTURE COURSE-2 BVB

NOTE BOOKS
6   SQUARE RULED(HARD BOUND)-1 NAVNEET
7   BROAD RULED (    "    ) -1       "    
8  FOUR RULED  (     "       )-1       "
9   DOUBLED RULED (HARD BOUND)  --1       "     

10   BROAD RULED (  92 PAGES    ) -4       "      
11   MY YELLOW DRAWING BOOK  -1       "
12   CRAYONS (BIG) --1
13 SCRAP BOOK(20 SHEETS) -1

BOOKS SALE OF DATE------ 26-03-19

TEXT BOKS LIST FOR CLASS-II A (2019-20)

OR



RATNA SAGAR

NAVNEET



RATNA SAGAR

NAVNEET



BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN, VIDYASHRAM
NIRD CAMPUS, RAJENDRANAGAR, HYDERABAD-30

TEXT BOKS LIST FOR CLASS-III B (2019-20) HINDI (IILAN.)

S.NO SUBJECT            NAME OF THE BOOK PUB.
1  XSEED SET OF 16 BOOKS XSEED
2 HINDI RIMJHIM-3 NCERT
3 COMP. COMPUTER  MAGIC-3 RATNA SAGAR
4   C C CULTURE COURSE-3 BVB

NOTE BOOKS
5  SQUARE RULED(HARD BOUND)-1 NAVNEET
6 ONE SIDE RULED(HARD BOUND)-1       "
7   BROAD RULED (    "    ) -3         "
8   BROAD RULED (  76 PAGES    ) -4       "     
9   MY YELLOW DRAWING BOOK  -2       "      

10   CRAYONS (BIG) --1       "
11 SCRAP BOOK(20 SHEETS)-1

BOOKS SALE OF DATE------ 27-03-19

BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN, VIDYASHRAM
NIRD CAMPUS, RAJENDRANAGAR, HYDERABAD-30

TEXT BOKS LIST FOR CLASS-III  C(2019-20) TELUGU (IILAN.)

S.NO SUBJECT            NAME OF THE BOOK PUB.
1  XSEED SET OF 16 BOOKS XSEED
2 TELUGU TELUGU VACHAKAMU-3 NEW DACHEPALL PUB.

3 COMP. COMPUTER  MAGIC-3 RATNA SAGAR
4   C C CULTURE COURSE-3 BVB

NOTE BOOKS
5  SQUARE RULED(HARD BOUND)-1 NAVNEET
6 ONE SIDE RULED(HARD BOUND)-1       "
7   BROAD RULED (    "    ) -3         "
8   BROAD RULED (  76 PAGES    ) -4       "     
9   MY YELLOW DRAWING BOOK  -2       "      

10   CRAYONS (BIG) --1       "
11 SCRAP BOOK(20 SHEETS)-1

BOOKS SALE OF DATE------ 27-03-19



BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN, VIDYASHRAM
NIRD CAMPUS, RAJENDRANAGAR, HYDERABAD-30

S.NO SUBJECT            NAME OF THE BOOK PUB.
1  XSEED SET OF 16 BOOKS XSEED
2 HINDI RIMJHIM-3 NCERT

TELUGU TELUGU VACHAKAMU-3 NEW DACHEPALL PUB.

3 COMP. COMPUTER  MAGIC-3 RATNA SAGAR
4   C C CULTURE COURSE-3 BVB

NOTE BOOKS
5  SQUARE RULED(HARD BOUND)-1 NAVNEET
6 ONE SIDE RULED(HARD BOUND)-1       "
7   BROAD RULED (    "    ) -3         "
8   BROAD RULED (  76 PAGES    ) -4       "     
9   MY YELLOW DRAWING BOOK  -2       "      

10   CRAYONS (BIG) --1       "
11 SCRAP BOOK(20 SHEETS)-1

BOOKS SALE OF DATE------ 27-03-19

TEXT BOKS LIST FOR CLASS-III  A (2019-20) 

OR





BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN, VIDYASHRAM
NIRD CAMPUS, RAJENDRANAGAR, HYDERABAD-30

S.NO SUBJECT            NAME OF THE BOOK PUB.
1
2 HINDI RIMJHIM-4 NCERT
3 COMP. COMPUTER  MAGIC-4 RATNA SAGAR
4   C C CULTURE COURSE-4 BVB

NOTE BOOKS
5  SQUARE RULED(HARD BOUND)-2 NAVNEET
6   BROAD RULED (    "    ) -4
7   BROAD RULED (  76 PAGES    ) -4       "     
8 ONE SIDE RULED (CROWN SIZE)-1        "
9   MY YELLOW DRAWING BOOK  -2       "      

10   CRAYONS (BIG) --1       "
11 SCRAP BOOK- (20 SHEETS)-1

BOOKS SALE OF DATE------ 28-03-19
BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN, VIDYASHRAM
NIRD CAMPUS, RAJENDRANAGAR, HYDERABAD-30

S.NO SUBJECT            NAME OF THE BOOK PUB.
1
2 TELUGU TELUGU VACHAKAMU-4 NEW DACHEPALL PUB.

3 COMP. COMPUTER  MAGIC-4 RATNA SAGAR
4   C C CULTURE COURSE-4 BVB

NOTE BOOKS
5  SQUARE RULED(HARD BOUND)-2 NAVNEET
6   BROAD RULED (    "    ) -4
7   BROAD RULED (  76 PAGES    ) -4       "     
8 ONE SIDE RULED (CROWN SIZE)-1        "
9   MY YELLOW DRAWING BOOK  -2       "      

10   CRAYONS (BIG) --1       "
11 SCRAP BOOK- (20 SHEETS)-1

BOOKS SALE OF DATE------ 28-03-19

XSEED SET OF 16 BOOKS                                                      XSEED

XSEED SET OF 16 BOOKS                                                      XSEED

TEXT BOKS LIST FOR CLASS-IV A & B  (2019-20) HINDI (II LAN.)

TEXT BOKS LIST FOR CLASS-IV  C  (2019-20)TELUGU  (II LAN.)



RATNA SAGAR

NAVNEET

NEW DACHEPALL PUB.

RATNA SAGAR

NAVNEET

TEXT BOKS LIST FOR CLASS-IV A & B  (2019-20) HINDI (II LAN.)

TEXT BOKS LIST FOR CLASS-IV  C  (2019-20)TELUGU  (II LAN.)



BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN, VIDYASHRAM
NIRD CAMPUS, RAJENDRANAGAR, HYDERABAD-30

S.NO SUBJECT            NAME OF THE BOOK PUB.

1 ENGLISH MARIGOLD NCERT
2 HINDI RIMJHIM-5 NCERT
3 MATHS MATH - MAGIC (BOOK-5) NCERT
4 SCIENCE HEAD START WITH SCIENCE-5 MADHUBAN
5 SOCIAL MILESTONES SOCIAL STUDIES-5 MADHUBAN
6 COMP. COMPUTER  MAGIC-5 RATNA SAGAR
7   C C CULTURE COURSE-5 BVB

NOTE BOOKS
8  MATHS RULED(CROWN)-2 NAVNEET
9   BROAD RULED ( HARD BOUND    ) -5

10   BROAD RULED (  76 PAGES    ) -4       "     
11 ONE SIDE RULED (CROWN SIZE)-1        "
12   MY BIG BROWN DRAWING BOOK  -2       "      
13   CRAYONS (BIG) --1       "

BOOKS SALE OF DATE------28-03-19
BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN, VIDYASHRAM
NIRD CAMPUS, RAJENDRANAGAR, HYDERABAD-30

S.NO SUBJECT            NAME OF THE BOOK PUB.

1 ENGLISH MARIGOLD NCERT
2 TELUGU TELUGU VACHAKAMU-5 NEW DACHEPALL PUB.

3 MATHS MATH - MAGIC (BOOK-5) NCERT
4 SCIENCE HEAD START WITH SCIENCE-5 MADHUBAN
5 SOCIAL MILESTONES SOCIAL STUDIES-5 MADHUBAN
6 COMP. COMPUTER  MAGIC-5 RATNA SAGAR
7   C C CULTURE COURSR-5 BVB

NOTE BOOKS
8  MATHS RULED(CROWN)-2 NAVNEET
9   BROAD RULED ( HARD BOUND    ) -5

10   BROAD RULED (  76 PAGES    ) -4       "     
11 ONE SIDE RULED (CROWN SIZE)-1        "
12   MY BIG BROWN DRAWING BOOK  -2       "      
13   CRAYONS (BIG) --1       "

TEXT BOKS LIST FOR CLASS-V  B (2019-20) HINDI (II LAN.) 

TEXT BOKS LIST FOR CLASS-V C (2019-20) TELUGU (II LAN.) 



BOOKS SALE OF DATE------28-03-19

BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN, VIDYASHRAM
NIRD CAMPUS, RAJENDRANAGAR, HYDERABAD-30

S.NO SUBJECT            NAME OF THE BOOK PUB.

1 ENGLISH MARIGOLD NCERT
2 HINDI RIMJHIM-5 NCERT

TELUGU TELUGU VACHAKAMU-5 NEW DACHEPALL PUB.

3 MATHS MATH - MAGIC (BOOK-5) NCERT
4 SCIENCE HEAD START WITH SCIENCE-5 MADHUBAN
5 SOCIAL MILESTONES SOCIAL STUDIES-5 MADHUBAN
6 COMP. COMPUTER  MAGIC-5 RATNA SAGAR
7   C C CULTURE COURSE-5 BVB

NOTE BOOKS
8  MATHS RULED(CROWN)-2 NAVNEET
9   BROAD RULED ( HARD BOUND    ) -5

10   BROAD RULED (  76 PAGES    ) -4       "     
11 ONE SIDE RULED (CROWN SIZE)-1        "
12   MY BIG BROWN DRAWING BOOK  -2       "      
13   CRAYONS (BIG) --1       "

BOOKS SALE OF DATE------28-03-19

TEXT BOKS LIST FOR CLASS-V A (2019-20)  

OR







      BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN, VIDYASHRAM
    NIRD CAMPUS, RAJENDRANAGAR, HYDERABAD-30

TEXT BOKS LIST FOR CLASS-VI A & B  (2019-20) HINDI (II  LAN.) &TELUGU (III  LAN.)

S.NO SUBJECT            NAME OF THE BOOK PUB.

1 ENGLISH HONEY SUCKLE NCERT
2      "      A PACT WITH THE SUN-Supp. reader NCERT

3 "
The Charlie and the chocolate factory by Roald Dahl

PENGUIN.PUB.
4 HINDI (II LAN.) VASANT BAGH-1 NCERT
5 HINDI (II LAN.) BAL RAMKATHA NCERT
6 HINDI VASANT HINDI  KARYA PUSTIKA-6 RACHANA SAGAR
7 TELUGU (IIILAN.) VENNELA-1(TELUGU VACHAKAMU) TEL. GOVT,

8 MATHS A Text Book Of Mathematics-VI         NCERT

9 SCIENCE Science and Technology-VI                      NCERT

10 SOCIAL  Our Earth Our Habitat (Geo) NCERT

11 SOCIAL Social and Political Life -1 (Civics) NCERT

12 SOCIAL  Our Past-I (History) NCERT

13 COMPUTERS COMPUTER  MAGIC-6 RATNA SAGAR

14   C C CULTURE COURSE-6 BVB

NOTE BOOKS
15 MATHS RULED(CROWN SIZE)-3 NAVNEET

16  SINGLE  RULED ( CROWN SIZE   ) -6       "    

17   BROAD RULED (  76 PAGES    ) -4       "      

18  ONE SIDE RULED (CROWN SIZE)-2       "

19   MY BIG BROWN DRAWING BOOK  -2       "

20   GRAPH BOOK (56 PAGES) --1       "

21 CRAYONS(BIG)-1
BOOKS SALE OF DATE------27-03-19



      BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN, VIDYASHRAM
    NIRD CAMPUS, RAJENDRANAGAR, HYDERABAD-30

TEXT BOKS LIST FOR CLASS-VI  C (2019-20) TELUGU (II  LAN.) & HINDI (III LAN.)

S.NO SUBJECT            NAME OF THE BOOK PUB.

1 ENGLISH HONEY SUCKLE NCERT
2      "      A PACT WITH THE SUN-Supp. reader NCERT

3 "
The Charlie and the chocolate factory by Roald Dahl

PENGUIN.PUB.
4 TELUGU(II LAN.) NAVA VASANTHAM-1 TEL. GOVT,

5 HINDI(III LAN.) HINDI BHASA PRABHOD-1 SREE RAMA BOOK DEPOT 

6 MATHS A Text Book Of Mathematics-VI         NCERT

7 SCIENCE Science and Technology-VI                      NCERT

8 SOCIAL  Our Earth Our Habitat (Geo) NCERT

9 SOCIAL Social and Political Life -1 (Civics) NCERT

10 SOCIAL  Our Past-I (History) NCERT

11 COMPUTERS COMPUTER  MAGIC-6 RATNA SAGAR

12   C C CULTURE COURSE-6 BVB

NOTE BOOKS
13 MATHS RULED(CROWN SIZE)-3 NAVNEET

14  SINGLE  RULED ( CROWN SIZE   ) -6       "    

15   BROAD RULED (  76 PAGES    ) -4       "      

16  ONE SIDE RULED (CROWN SIZE)-2       "

17   MY BIG BROWN DRAWING BOOK  -2       "

18   GRAPH BOOK (56 PAGES) --1       "

19 CRAYONS(BIG)-1
BOOKS SALE OF DATE------27-03-19



      BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN, VIDYASHRAM
    NIRD CAMPUS, RAJENDRANAGAR, HYDERABAD-30

TEXT BOKS LIST FOR CLASS-VII B (2019-20)  HINDI (II LAN.) & TELUGU (III LANG.) 

S.NO SUBJECT            NAME OF THE BOOK PUB.

1 ENGLISH A PACT WITH THE SUN-Supp. reader NCERT
2      "      HONEY COMB NCERT
3 " The room on the roof top by  Ruskin Bond PENGUIN.PUB.
4 HINDI (II  LAN.) VASANT BAGH-2 NCERT
5 HINDI (II  LAN.) BAL MAHABHARATH KATHA NCERT
6 HINDI (II  LAN.) VASANT HINDI  KARYA PUSTIKA-7 RACHANA SAGAR
7 TELUGU (III LAN.) VENNELA-2(TELUGU VACHAKAMU) TEL.STATE

8 SANSKRIT NAYI DEEP MANIKA -2 SARASWATI

9 MATHS A Text Book Of Mathematics-VII         NCERT

10 SCIENCE Science and Technology-VII                      NCERT

11 SOCIAL  Our Earth Our Habitat (Geo) NCERT

12 SOCIAL Social and Political Life -2 (Civics) NCERT

13 SOCIAL  Our Past-II (History) NCERT

14 COMPUTERS COMPUTER  MAGIC-7 RATNA SAGAR

15   C C   CULTURE COURSE-7 BVB

NOTE BOOKS
16 MATHS RULED(CROWN SIZE)-4 NAVNEET

17  SINGLE  RULED ( CROWN SIZE   ) -7       "    

18   BROAD RULED (  76 PAGES    ) -4       "      

19  ONE SIDE RULED (CROWN SIZE)-3       "

20   MY BIG BROWN DRAWING BOOK  -2       "

21   GRAPH BOOK (56 PAGES) --2       "

22 CRAYONS(BIG)-1
BOOKS SALE OF DATE------26-03-19



      BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN, VIDYASHRAM
    NIRD CAMPUS, RAJENDRANAGAR, HYDERABAD-30

                                                                                                                                                      TEXT BOKS LIST FOR CLASS-VII A (2019-20)  

S.NO SUBJECT            NAME OF THE BOOK PUB.

1 ENGLISH A PACT WITH THE SUN-Supp. reader NCERT
2      "      HONEY COMB NCERT
3 " The room on the roof top by  Ruskin Bond PENGUIN.PUB.
4 TELUGU (II LAN.) NAVA VASANTHAM-2 TEL.STATE

5 HINDI (III LAN.) HINDI BHASA PRABHOD-2 SREE RAMA BOOK DEPOT 

HINDI (II  LAN.) VASANT BAGH-2 NCERT
HINDI (II  LAN.) BAL MAHABHARATH KATHA NCERT

HINDI (II  LAN.) VASANT HINDI  KARYA PUSTIKA-7 RACHANA SAGAR
TELUGU (III LAN.) VENNELA-2(TELUGU VACHAKAMU) TEL.STATE

6 SANSKRIT NAYI DEEP MANIKA -2 SARASWATI

7 MATHS A Text Book Of Mathematics-VII         NCERT

8 SCIENCE Science and Technology-VII                      NCERT

9 SOCIAL  Our Earth Our Habitat (Geo) NCERT

10 SOCIAL Social and Political Life -2 (Civics) NCERT

11 SOCIAL  Our Past-II (History) NCERT

12 COMPUTERS COMPUTER  MAGIC-7 RATNA SAGAR

13   C C   CULTURE COURSE-7 BVB

NOTE BOOKS
14 MATHS RULED(CROWN SIZE)-4 NAVNEET

15  SINGLE  RULED ( CROWN SIZE   ) -7       "    

16   BROAD RULED (  76 PAGES    ) -4       "      

17  ONE SIDE RULED (CROWN SIZE)-3       "

18   MY BIG BROWN DRAWING BOOK  -2       "

19   GRAPH BOOK (56 PAGES) --2       "

20 CRAYONS(BIG)-1
BOOKS SALE OF DATE------26-03-19

                              OR



      BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN, VIDYASHRAM
    NIRD CAMPUS, RAJENDRANAGAR, HYDERABAD-30

TEXT BOKS LIST FOR CLASS-VIII B (2019-20) HINDI (II LAN. )

S.NO SUBJECT            NAME OF THE BOOK PUB.

1 ENGLISH NCERT
2      "      NCERT
3 NOVEL SWAMI AND HIS FRIENDS PENGUIN

4 HINDI NCERT
5 HINDI NCERT
6 HINDI VASANT HINDI  KARYA PUSTIKA-8 RACHANA SAGAR
6 SANSKRIT NAYI DEEP MANIKA -3 SARASWATI

7 MATHS A Text Book Of Mathematics-VIII         NCERT

8 SCIENCE Science and Technology-VIII                      NCERT

9 SOCIAL OUR RESOURCES AND DEVELOPMENT (GEO) NCERT

10 SOCIAL Social and Political Life -3 (Civics) NCERT

11 SOCIAL  Our Past-III (History)PART 1&2 NCERT

12 COMPUTERS COMPUTER  MAGIC-8 RATNA SAGAR

13   C C   CULTURE COURSE-8 BVB

NOTE BOOKS
14 MATHS RULED(CROWN SIZE)-4 NAVNEET

15  SINGLE  RULED ( CROWN SIZE   ) -7       "    

16   BROAD RULED (  76 PAGES    ) -4       "      

17  ONE SIDE RULED (CROWN SIZE)-3       "

18   MY BIG BROWN DRAWING BOOK  -1       "

19   GRAPH BOOK (56 PAGES) --2       "

20 CRAYONS(BIG)-1
BOOKS SALE OF DATE------25-03-19

HONEY DEW
IT SO HAPPENED-Supp.reader

VASANT BAGH-3
BHARAT KI KHOJ



      BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN, VIDYASHRAM
    NIRD CAMPUS, RAJENDRANAGAR, HYDERABAD-30

TEXT BOKS LIST FOR CLASS-VIII  A(2019-20) TELUGU (II LAN. ) OR HINDI (II LAN)

S.NO SUBJECT            NAME OF THE BOOK PUB.

1 ENGLISH HONEY DEW NCERT
2      "      IT SO HAPPENED-Supp.reader NCERT
3 NOVEL SWAMI AND HIS FRIENDS PENGUIN

4 TELUGU NAVA VASANTHAM-3 TEL.STATE

HINDI NCERT
HINDI NCERT
HINDI VASANT HINDI  KARYA PUSTIKA-8 RACHANA SAGAR

5 SANSKRIT NAYI DEEP MANIKA -3 SARASWATI

6 MATHS A Text Book Of Mathematics-VIII         NCERT

7 SCIENCE Science and Technology-VIII                      NCERT

8 SOCIAL OUR RESOURCES AND DEVELOPMENT (GEO) NCERT

9 SOCIAL Social and Political Life -3 (Civics) NCERT

10 SOCIAL  Our Past-III (History)PART 1&2 NCERT

11 COMPUTERS COMPUTER  MAGIC-8 RATNA SAGAR

12   C C   CULTURE COURSE-8 BVB

NOTE BOOKS
13 MATHS RULED(CROWN SIZE)-4 NAVNEET

14  SINGLE  RULED ( CROWN SIZE   ) -7       "    

15   BROAD RULED (  76 PAGES    ) -4       "      

16  ONE SIDE RULED (CROWN SIZE)-3       "

17   MY BIG BROWN DRAWING BOOK  -1       "

18   GRAPH BOOK (56 PAGES) --2       "

19 CRAYONS(BIG)-1

BHARAT KI KHOJ

BOOKS SALE OF DATE------25-03-19

OR
VASANT BAGH-3



      BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN, VIDYASHRAM
    NIRD CAMPUS, RAJENDRANAGAR, HYDERABAD-30

TEXT BOKS LIST FOR CLASS-IX B (2019-20) HINDI (II LAN.)

S.NOSUBJECT PUB.

1 ENGLISH NCERT
2 ENG. SUPPLE.READER NCERT
3 HINDI NCERT
4 HINDI NCERT
5 MATHS NCERT
6 SCIENCE NCERT
7 SOCIAL Contemporary India –Part-I (GEO) NCERT
8 SOCIAL India and the Contemporary World  Part -I(His) NCERT
9 SOCIAL Democratic Politics -I                                                         NCERT
10 SOCIAL NCERT
11 COMP. Foundation of Information & Technology-IX BRITANNICA

12 HEALTH & P .E. SARASWATI

13 NAVNEET
14       "      
15       "
16       "
18       "
19

SALE OF TEXT BOOKS ON ---- 24-03-19

                                                                                 Drawing book  (Big) -1                                                                                                    
CRAYONS(BIG)-1

           NAME OF THE BOOK

NOTE BOOKS
One side  ruled (200Pages) -3

Graph  Book   (32Pages )-2
Single Ruled  (200 Pages) -7

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION RECORD

BEEHIVE
MOMENTS

Maths Ruled   (200 Pages) -4

Sparsh
Sanchayan-I
A Text book of Mathematics-IX
Science and Technology-IX

Understanding Economics-I



      BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN, VIDYASHRAM
    NIRD CAMPUS, RAJENDRANAGAR, HYDERABAD-30

TEXT BOKS LIST FOR CLASS-IX A (2019-20)TELUGU  (II LAN.)

S.NOSUBJECT PUB.

1 ENGLISH NCERT
2 ENG. SUPPLE.READER NCERT
3 TELUGU TEL. STATE

4 MATHS NCERT
5 SCIENCE NCERT
6 SOCIAL Contemporary India –Part-I (GEO) NCERT
7 SOCIAL India and the Contemporary World  Part -I(His) NCERT
8 SOCIAL Democratic Politics -I                                                         NCERT
9 SOCIAL NCERT
11 COMP. Foundation of Information & Technology-IX BRITANNICA

12 HEALTH & P .E. SARASWATI

13 NAVNEET
14       "      
15       "
16       "
17       "
18

SALE OF TEXT BOOKS ON ---- 24-03-19
CRAYONS(BIG)-1

NOTE BOOKS
One side  ruled (200Pages) -3

Graph  Book   (32Pages )-2
Single Ruled  (200 Pages) -7
Maths Ruled   (200 Pages) -4

           NAME OF THE BOOK

BEEHIVE
MOMENTS

                                                                                 Drawing book  (Big) -1                                                                                                    

SINGADI-1
A Text book of Mathematics-IX
Science and Technology-IX

Understanding Economics-I

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION RECORD



      BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN, VIDYASHRAM
    NIRD CAMPUS, RAJENDRANAGAR, HYDERABAD-30

TEXT BOKS LIST FOR CLASS-X  B (2019-20) HINDI (II LAN.)

S.NOSUBJECT PUB.

1 ENGLISH NCERT

2      "      NCERT

3 HINDI NCERT

4 HINDI NCERT

5 MATHS NCERT

6 SCIENCE NCERT

7 SOCIAL Contemporary India –Part- II(GEO) NCERT

8 SOCIAL India and the Contemporary World  Part -II(His) NCERT

9 SOCIAL Democratic Politics -II                                                         NCERT

10 SOCIAL NCERT

11 COMP. INFORMATION AND TECHNOLOGY-X BRITTANICA

12 HEALTH & P .E. SARASWATI

13 NAVNEET

14       "      

15       "

16       "

17       "

18
SALE OF TEXT BOOKS ON ---- 24-03-19

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION RECORD

Maths Ruled   (200 Pages) -4

           NAME OF THE BOOK

NOTE BOOKS
One side  ruled (200Pages) -3

FIRST FLIGHT
FOOT PRINTS WITHOUT FEET(SUPP. READER)

Sparsh-II
Sanchayan-II

A Text book of Mathematics-X
Science and Technology-X

Understanding Economics-II

                                                                        Drawing book  (Big) -1                                                                                                    
CRAYONS(BIG)-1

Graph  Book   (32Pages )-2
Single Ruled  (200 Pages) -7



      BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN, VIDYASHRAM
    NIRD CAMPUS, RAJENDRANAGAR, HYDERABAD-30

TEXT BOKS LIST FOR CLASS-X  A (2019-20) TELUGU (II LAN.)OR HINDI (II LAN.)

S.NOSUBJECT PUB.
1 ENGLISH NCERT

2      "      NCERT

3 TELUGU TELANGANA GOV.

HINDI NCERT

HINDI NCERT

4 MATHS NCERT

5 SCIENCE NCERT

6 SOCIAL Contemporary India –Part- II(GEO) NCERT

7 SOCIAL India and the Contemporary World  Part -II(His) NCERT

8 SOCIAL Democratic Politics -II                                                         NCERT

9 SOCIAL NCERT

10 COMP. INFORMATION AND TECHNOLOGY-X BRITTANICA

11 HEALTH & P .E. SARASWATI

12 NAVNEET

14       "      

15       "

16       "

17       "

18
SALE OF TEXT BOOKS ON ---- 24-03-19

           NAME OF THE BOOK
FIRST FLIGHT

FOOT PRINTS WITHOUT FEET(SUPP. READER)

Science and Technology-X

Understanding Economics-II

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION RECORD

OR
Sparsh-II

CRAYONS(BIG)-1

NOTE BOOKS
One side  ruled (200Pages) -3

Graph  Book   (32Pages )-2
Single Ruled  (200 Pages) -7

Sanchayan-II

Maths Ruled   (200 Pages) -4
                                                                        Drawing book  (Big) -1                                                                                                    

SINGADI-2

A Text book of Mathematics-X
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